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214 - 200m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 21.62 Jonathan Nyepa UPM 0000
National Record NR 20.77 Russel Taib 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 247 NABIL ALWANI UM 22.14   Q

2 122 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.16   Q

3 149 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 22.60   Q

4 146 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UNIMAP 23.20  

5 299 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 23.30  

6 303 MOHAMAD ZUL HELMY BIN AZMAN UMS 23.32  

7 317 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUDIN UKM 23.48  

8 218 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN PAHANG 23.57  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +2.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 101 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG. ROSLIE KK MAS 21.36   Q

2 314 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.39   Q

3 287 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN BIN SAIFUDDIN UPM 22.50   Q

4 108 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 22.58   q

5 310 NAH SOON ANN HELP 22.83   q

6 128 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 22.85  

7 206 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 22.98  

8 261 MUAMMAR BIN GADDAFEE UTP 23.51  
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200m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 122 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.16 Q

2 1 146 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UNIMAP 23.20

3 1 149 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP 22.60 Q

4 1 218 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR BIN HAMIZAN UNITEN PAHANG 23.57

5 1 247 NABIL ALWANI UM 22.14 Q

6 1 299 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 23.30

7 1 303 MOHAMAD ZUL HELMY BIN AZMAN UMS 23.32

8 1 317 MOHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN SHAMSHUDIN UKM 23.48

9 2 101 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG. ROSLIE KK MAS 21.36 Q

10 2 108 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 22.58 q

11 2 128 JORDANNY JACKSON GODOMON UNIMAS 22.85

12 2 206 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL UPSI 22.98

13 2 261 MUAMMAR BIN GADDAFEE UTP 23.51

14 2 287 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN BIN SAIFUDDIN UPM 22.50 Q

15 2 310 NAH SOON ANN HELP 22.83 q

16 2 314 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.39 Q
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